## New Haven Middle School Sidewalks - SRTS-INF-H32F(101)

February 24, 2015 Bid Tab

				B&P Patte	rtson LLC	Baker Custom Flatwork		
Item No.	Description	Unit of Measure	Quantity	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	
1	MOBILIZATION & MANAGEMENT PER MODOT SPEC SEC 618	LS	1	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00		\$0.00	
2	TRAFFIC CONTROL PER MODOT SPEC SEC 616	LS	1	\$800.00	\$800.00		\$0.00	
3	TEMP EROSION/SEDIMENT CONTROL PER MODOT SPEC SEC 624	LF	1300	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$3.52	\$4,576.00	
4	CONSTRUCTION STAKEOUT PER MODOT SPEC SEC 624	LS	1	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	
5	DEMO EXISTING CONCRETE CURB, HAUL-OFF, AND DISPOSAL	LF	20	\$32.00	\$640.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	
6	EARTHWORK - CUT AND HAUL OFF	CY	180	\$21.00	\$3,780.00	\$25.96	\$4,672.80	
7	EARTHWORK - FILL	CY	70	\$28.00	\$1,960.00	\$12.00	\$840.00	
8	SAW CUTTING	LF	50	\$6.00	\$300.00	\$2.00	\$100.00	
9	AGGREGATE BASE ROCK	TONS	140	\$31.00	\$4,340.00	\$19.50	\$2,730.00	
10	4" THICK X 5' WIDE CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	5885	\$4.60	\$27,071.00	\$5.00	\$29,425.00	
11	5" THICK X 5' WIDE REINFORCED CONCRETE SIDEWALK	SF	300	\$6.00	\$1,800.00	\$5.25	\$1,575.00	
12	HAND RAIL	LF	190	\$51.00	\$9,690.00	\$52.99	\$10,068.10	
13	SIGNAGE RELOCATION	EA	2	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.01	\$100.02	
14	PEDESTRIAN CROSSWALK STRIPING (PER CROSSING)	EA	5	\$166.00	\$830.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	
15	FINISH GRADING, SEEDING, MULCH, AND FERTIZING	SY	1800	\$2.35	\$4,230.00	\$1.76	\$3,168.00	
16	MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT	LF	190	\$10.50	\$1,995.00	\$5.00	\$950.00	
17	ASPHALT PAVEMENT AT DRIVE TO MEET ADA GRADES	SY	175	\$39.60	\$6,930.00	\$18.00	\$3,150.00	
		TOTALS		\$77,216.00		\$63,304.92		
		CTATES SIS	_		677 246 22		Å62 206 22	
		STATED BID	<u> </u>	\$77,216.00		\$63,306.00		

Cannon General Contractors		CE Contracting, Inc.		KJ Unnerstall Construction Co.		Karrenbrock Construction		Kelpe Contracting, Inc.		
Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	
\$10,640.00	\$10,640.00	\$16,450.00	\$16,450.00	\$1,123.75	\$1,123.75	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$1,420.00	\$1,420.00	
\$560.00	\$560.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,464.00	\$2,464.00	
\$2.25	\$2,925.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$2.50	\$3,250.00	\$3.10	\$4,030.00	
\$560.00	\$560.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	
\$28.00	\$560.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	
\$50.40	\$9,072.00	\$60.00	\$10,800.00	\$18.00	\$3,240.00	\$20.00	\$3,600.00	\$36.20	\$6,516.00	
\$28.00	\$1,960.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00	\$15.75	\$1,102.50	\$8.00	\$560.00	\$111.00	\$7,770.00	
\$11.20	\$560.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$8.00	\$400.00	\$4.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$250.00	
\$20.20	\$2,828.00	\$20.00	\$2,800.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$15.00	\$2,100.00	\$19.25	\$2,695.00	
\$3.85	\$22,657.25	\$5.00	\$29,425.00	\$5.00	\$29,425.00	\$3.50	\$20,597.50	\$4.40	\$25,894.00	
\$4.20	\$1,260.00	\$5.50	\$1,650.00	\$12.75	\$3,825.00	\$4.00	\$1,200.00	\$6.13	\$1,839.00	
\$83.05	\$15,779.50	\$80.00	\$15,200.00	\$47.50	\$9,025.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$43.50	\$8,265.00	
\$280.00	\$560.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	
\$464.00	\$2,320.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$166.50	\$832.50	
\$2.25	\$4,050.00	\$1.50	\$2,700.00	\$1.75	\$3,150.00	\$1.40	\$2,520.00	\$1.12	\$2,016.00	
\$12.85	\$2,441.50	\$5.00	\$950.00	\$10.50	\$1,995.00	\$10.00	\$1,900.00	\$12.80	\$2,432.00	
\$78.40	\$13,720.00	\$10.00	\$1,750.00	\$41.25	\$7,218.75	\$30.00	\$5,250.00	\$19.70	\$3,447.50	
\$92,453.25			\$95,575.00		\$68,930.00		\$61,252.50		\$71,371.00	
	602 452 CT	40		Ac		Ac		4		
\$92,453.25			\$95,575.00		\$68,930.00		\$61,252.50		\$71,371.00	

Mike Light Cement Finishing		Pridemaster		Rhad Baker Construction		Select Construction Enterprises		Spencer Contracting Co	
Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total	Unit Bid Price	Item Total
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$875.00	\$875.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$15,796.14	\$15,796.14	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,860.00	\$2,860.00	\$600.00	\$600.00
\$3.50	\$4,550.00	\$2.72	\$3,536.00	\$3.00	\$3,900.00	\$4.53	\$5,889.00	\$2.65	\$3,445.00
\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$780.00	\$780.00
\$10.00	\$200.00	\$7.00	\$140.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$80.60	\$1,612.00	\$12.00	\$240.00
\$25.00	\$4,500.00	\$11.00	\$1,980.00	\$10.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.48	\$3,326.40	\$38.90	\$7,002.00
\$30.00	\$2,100.00	\$11.00	\$770.00	\$8.00	\$560.00	\$88.02	\$6,161.40	\$62.00	\$4,340.00
\$2.00	\$100.00	\$3.25	\$162.50	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$24.45	\$1,222.50	\$7.00	\$350.00
\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$16.30	\$2,282.00	\$25.00	\$3,500.00	\$62.40	\$8,736.00	\$37.50	\$5,250.00
\$5.00	\$29,425.00	\$5.40	\$31,779.00	\$3.50	\$20,597.50	\$9.85	\$57,967.25	\$4.18	\$24,599.30
\$5.25	\$1,575.00	\$6.29	\$1,887.00	\$6.50	\$1,950.00	\$44.89	\$13,467.00	\$5.76	\$1,728.00
\$85.00	\$16,150.00	\$109.86	\$20,873.40	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$102.63	\$19,499.70	\$74.50	\$14,155.00
\$250.00	\$500.00	\$103.25	\$206.50	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$871.00	\$1,742.00	\$90.00	\$180.00
\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$65.00	\$325.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,250.00	\$16,250.00	\$175.00	\$875.00
\$3.00	\$5,400.00	\$2.45	\$4,410.00	\$3.33	\$5,994.00	\$3.32	\$5,976.00	\$3.40	\$6,120.00
\$12.00	\$2,280.00	\$6.87	\$1,305.30	\$9.47	\$1,799.30	\$72.52	\$13,778.80	\$5.80	\$1,102.00
\$86.00	\$15,050.00	\$34.71	\$6,074.25	\$50.00	\$8,750.00	\$78.74	\$13,779.50	\$32.60	\$5,705.00
\$99,830.00			\$78,330.95		\$79,550.80		\$194,563.69		\$81,471.30
¢00,030,00			¢79.226.00	¢70 FF7 F0		\$104 F04 C4		604 474 20	
\$99,830.00			\$78,326.00		\$79,557.50		\$194,591.64		\$81,471.30